Worldwide Fitness Company

CLIMBER FENIX - LED
PLUS /1rxi06

« led plus console

» designed and made in italy - compact and space
saving.

» wide steps that allow each kind of user to take
advantage of the whole support surface and to
perform the exercise in total stability.

« total workout! thanks to the constant availability
of the three steps, the user can perform a wide
range of exercises according to more levels of
difficulty. two large lateral supports enable to
take a break in total safety and to interact with
the console.


https://www.panattasport.com/en/default.html

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Display

Dimensions (LxWxH)
Machine Weight
Step width

Step depth

Step height

Step-up height

Number of steps always available

Bottle holder

Speed

Resistance range
Brake system
Transmission system
Power supply

Power requirements

Minimun ceiling height

PANATTA srl

Led Plus
145x85x205 cm

220 Kg

46 cm

25cm

19,5¢cm

36,5cm

3

YES

25-175 spm

1-16
electromagnetic
chain-belt

48 VDC, 5.8 A, 280W
100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz

300 cm
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Panatta® reserves the right to modify its products and documentation at any time
without prior notice. All Panatta® brand and patents are owned by Panatta s.r.l. in

Italy and abroad. Panatta © Copyright.

Panatta® si riserva il diritto di modificare i prodotti e la documentazione senza
obbligo di preavviso. | marchi ed i brevetti Panatta® sono di proprieta della
Panatta s.r.l. in Italia e all'estero. © Copyright Panatta.

The accessories (dumbells, discs and barbells) are always placed as decorum

therefore not included in the machine.



