

CLIMBER FENIX - LED PLUS / 1FX106



- led plus console
- designed and made in italy compact and space saving.
- wide steps that allow each kind of user to take advantage of the whole support surface and to perform the exercise in total stability.
- total workout! thanks to the constant availability of the three steps, the user can perform a wide range of exercises according to more levels of difficulty. two large lateral supports enable to take a break in total safety and to interact with the console.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Display	Led Plus
Dimensions (LxWxH)	145x85x205 cm
Machine Weight	220 Kg
Step width	46 cm
Step depth	25 cm
Step height	19,5 cm
Step-up height	36,5 cm
Number of steps always available	3
Bottle holder	YES
Speed	25-175 spm
Resistance range	1-16
Brake system	electromagnetic
Transmission system	chain-belt
Power supply	48 VDC, 5.8 A, 280W
Power requirements	100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Minimun ceiling height	300 cm

PANATTA srl

26/10/2022

Via Madonna della Fonte 3/c - 62021 Apiro (MC) Italy T. +39 0733 611824 - F. +39 0733 611777 www.panattasport.com - info@panattasport.com

Panatta® reserves the right to modify its products and documentation at any time without prior notice. All Panatta® brand and patents are owned by Panatta s.r.l. in Italy and abroad. Panatta © Copyright.

Panatta® si riserva il diritto di modificare i prodotti e la documentazione senza obbligo di preavviso. I marchi ed i brevetti Panatta® sono di proprietà della Panatta s.r.l. in Italia e all'estero. © Copyright Panatta.

The accessories (dumbells, discs and barbells) are always placed as decorum therefore not included in the machine.